
JULY 2025

ARRIVAL DATE ARRIVAL DAY DEPARTURE DATE DEPARTURE DAY # OF NIGHTS CITY STATE
7/3/2025 Thursday 07/06/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI

7/3/2025 Thursday 07/06/2025 Sunday 3 Flint MI

7/6/2025 Sunday 07/10/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

7/6/2025 Sunday 07/10/2025 Thursday 4 Pittsburgh PA

7/9/2025 Wednesday 07/12/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

7/9/2025 Wednesday 07/12/2025 Saturday 3 Richmond VA

7/10/2025 Thursday 07/13/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI

7/10/2025 Thursday 07/13/2025 Sunday 3 Chicago-Midway IL

7/12/2025 Saturday 07/16/2025 Wednesday 4 Norfolk VA

7/12/2025 Saturday 07/16/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

7/13/2025 Sunday 07/17/2025 Thursday 4 Dayton OH

7/13/2025 Sunday 07/17/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

7/16/2025 Wednesday 07/19/2025 Saturday 3 Dulles VA

7/16/2025 Wednesday 07/19/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

7/17/2025 Thursday 07/20/2025 Sunday 3 Columbus OH

7/17/2025 Thursday 07/20/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI

7/19/2025 Saturday 07/23/2025 Wednesday 4 Wilmington NC

7/19/2025 Saturday 07/23/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

7/20/2025 Sunday 07/24/2025 Thursday 4 Buffalo NY

7/20/2025 Sunday 07/24/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

7/23/2025 Wednesday 07/26/2025 Saturday 3 Greensboro NC

7/23/2025 Wednesday 07/26/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

7/24/2025 Thursday 07/27/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI

7/24/2025 Thursday 07/27/2025 Sunday 3 Milwaukee WI

7/26/2025 Saturday 07/30/2025 Wednesday 4 Greenville SC

7/26/2025 Saturday 07/30/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

7/27/2025 Sunday 07/31/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

7/27/2025 Sunday 07/31/2025 Thursday 4 Indianapolis IN


